Daily Order Summary

date mpid
9/20/2012 7777
9/20/2012 7722
9/20/2012 7777
9/20/2012 77722

port

total
1234 21554005
1234 23286114
1234 22334378
1234 23921714

imbalanceOpen

o O O o

imbalanceClose

o O O o

iso
4379429
5610451
4668799
4967548



midPointPegPostOnly

o O O o

openCross

O O O o

closeCross
45971
17873
177165
23549

postOnly priceToComply

o O O o

o O O o



